CREMATORIUM MEMORIALS
Tables of Fees and charges with effect from 1t April 2024

GARDEN OF REMEMBRANCE

Memorial kerb plaque with flower vase
Including plaque for a 5-year period

(Maximum letters 100 characters) VAT exempt 359.00

Additional optional features

Motifs, emblems or flowers. 45.00
Ceramic photograph ovals. 157.00

Wall plaques in Book of Remembrance room
Wall Mounted plaque in 10 2" x 2 74" manufactured from
bronze coloured anodised aluminium, lettering in white for a 5-
year period renewable (Maximum of 70 characters on four lines) 280.00
VAT exempt

729.00
PLEASE ENQUIRE

247.00

Dedication of Rose Bush with bronze plaque 6” x 4” for a 5-
year period Renewable (Maximum of 65 letters characters) 336.00
inclusive of VAT

Additional bronze plaque for Rose Bush (same family) for a 5-
year period. (Maximum of 65 characters) Maximum two

plagues per Rose Bush VAT exempt 247.00
1458.00
PLEASE ENQUIRE
247.00
Memorial tree seat per section (maximum 6 section per seat)
for a five-year period VAT exempt 482.00

Payment can be made by Credit card either by phone or in person at the
Crematorium Office




BOOK OF REMEMBRANCE

Table of Fees from 15t April 2024
(Inclusive of 20% VAT)

BOOK OF REMEMBRANCE
2 LINES .o,

67.00
135.00
229.00

40.00

MINIATURE BOOK OF REMEMBRANCE
2 LINBS. e
D LINES o

Price per book
135.00
148.00
161.00

MEMORIAL CARDS (WHITE)
2 LINBS. e

Price per card
40.00
54.00
81.00

MEMORIAL CARDS (COLOURED)

Price per card

These are unable to be placed with a two-line
entry. If a flower or emblem is required in either a
miniature book or a memorial card then this fee
must be paid each time.

2 LINES ..o 40.00
5 LINES...c it 54.00
B LINES .coveeieieeee e 81.00
FLOWERS EMBLEMS AND BADGES
(fee is for EACH flower or emblem either in the
main book or on each card)
FIOWEIS ..o, 108.00
Emblems/Badges ........ccccoeevveeeiinnnnn, 135.00

Payment can be made by Credit card either by phone or in person at

the Crematorium Office.




